P R O D U C T  D A T A  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
KEY:
S  Steel
W  Wood
G  Gypsum
P  Purlins
AL  Aluminum
SC  Structural Concrete

CR-10
**#3 Phillips bit included in each bucket/carton.
ORDERINg INFORMATION
CAT. No. LENgTH THREAD PKg WEigHT
XHD002B 2" Full 1000 20 lbs.
XHD003B 3" Full 1000 29 lbs.
XHD004B 4" 3" 1000 38 lbs.
XHD005B 5" 4"  500 24 lbs.
XHD006B 6" 4"  500 28  lbs.
XHD007B 7" 4"  500 34 lbs.
XHD008B 8" 4"  500 38 lbs.
XHD009B 9" 4"  500 42 lbs.
XHD010B 10" 4"  500 47 lbs.
XHD011B 11" 4"  500 52 lbs.
XHD012B 12" 4"  500 56 lbs.
XHD014 14" 4"  250 32 lbs.
XHD016 16" 4"  250 38 lbs.
B = Bucket
Other sizes available up to 24-in. Call for details.